OS
Industrial Ethernet Switch
Lynx 3000 Series
• High performance and flexibility
• Available both as layer 2 and layer 3 models
• Support for up to 2.5 gigabit speeds
• Advanced WeOS support
• Robust for long service life

Warranty
Validity 5 years
Ordering information
Art. no. Description
3627-0600 Lynx 3306-F2G-T4-LV
3627-0610 Lynx 3306-E-F2G-T4-LV
3627-0560 Lynx 3310-F2G-T8-LV
3627-0570 Lynx 3310-E-F2G-T8-LV
3627-0520 Lynx 3510-F2G-T8G-LV
3627-0530 Lynx 3510-E-F2G-T8G-LV
3627-0500 Lynx 3510-F2G-P8G-LV
3627-0510 Lynx 3510-E-F2G-P8G-LV
3627-0540 Lynx 3510-F2G2.5-T8G-LV
3627-0550 Lynx 3510-E-F2G2.5-T8G-LV
3627-0580 Lynx 3510-F2G2.5-P8G-LV
3627-0590 Lynx 3510-E-F2G2.5-P8G-LV
Accessories
1 Gbit transceivers
2.5 Gbit transceivers